32212

BONBONNIERE AUTO ROSA

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: KARUSSELL - Material: PAPIER

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

1,574 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

500 mm

270 mm

280 mm

EXPORT KARTON

5 Kg
2 pcs
600 mm
340 mm
220 mm



